
(20) SR™ SERIES (STOCKREPLACEMENT)

A

MEASUREMENT

NOTES:
B

A= " CM

B= " CM

C= " CM

PART NUMBER #
MAKE/MODEL:
YEAR:

Measurement
A= The total length from the nose to the highest trailing center edge. B= From a flat surface to the highest trailing center edge.
C= The total width from the widest trailing edge of the screen. Notes: Additional screen info.
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(16) DOUBLE BUBBLE® SERIES (DB)

A

NOTES:B

(23) SPORT TOURING SERIES (ST)

A

NOTES:B

(24) CORSA SERIES (CORSA)

A

NOTES:B

C

MEASUREMENT

A= " CM

B= " CM

C= " CM

C

MEASUREMENT

A= " CM

B= " CM

C= " CM

C

C
MEASUREMENT

A= " CM

B= " CM

C= " CM

A
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B= " CM

C= " CM
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A

MEASUREMENT
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B

A= " CM

B= " CM

C= " CM

C

241
ZX-6E / ZZR600 / ZZR600

93-04 / 03-04

n/c

37.514.76

3.54 9

14.37 36.5

HOLE SIZE 3/8" & 1/2"

14.17 36

4.96 12.6

14.76 37.5

4618.11

6.50 16.5

3814.96

HOLE SIZE 3/8" & 1/2"

HOLE SIZE 3/8" & 1/2"

0.00

0.00

0.00

0.00

0.00

0.00

0.00

0.00

0.00


